
MAXStand P400-S  
  

Spring

Materials and Design

Column Material Steel

Color Silver

Accessories

Sandbags

Weight (1 unit with sand): 25 lbs | 12 kg  
Recommended purchase: x3 units

Stand cover

                     Material: Lycra
                     Shape: Triangular

Physical Specifications

Weight 15 lbs (7 kg) 

Maximum Height 13 ft (400 cm)

Minimum Height 4.5 ft (138 cm)

Folded Length 4 ft (126 cm)

Top Attachment Airstar Special Bushing

Footprint Max Diameter 51 in (130 cm)

Leveling Leg Yes

Safety System Spring

Recommended for Sirocco 300 | 500

Load Capacity

Maximum Payload Capacity 80 lbs (40 kg)

Maximum Payload Capacity 
At Full Extension (inclination 5°)

26 lbs (12 kg)

Packaging

Dimensions 4.5 x 0.5 x 0.5 ft (L*w*h)
138 x 17 x 17 cm (L*w*h)

Transport Gross Weight 17.6 lbs (8 kg)

SPRING
SYSTEM

 13 ft
400 m

15 lbs 
7 kg

80 lbs
40 kg


