Stand P400-S

Spring



SPRING SYSTEM



13 ft 400 m



15 lbs 7 kg



80 lbs 40 kg



Physical Specifications

Weight	15 lbs (7 kg)
Maximum Height	13 ft (400 cm)
Minimum Height	4.5 ft (138 cm)
Folded Length	4 ft (126 cm)
Top Attachment	Airstar Special Bushing
Footprint Max Diameter	51 in (130 cm)
Leveling Leg	Yes
Safety System	Spring
Recommended for	Sirocco 300 500

Load Capacity

Maximum Payload Capacity	80 lbs (40 kg)
Maximum Payload Capacity At Full Extension (inclination 5°)	26 lbs (12 kg)



Packaging

Dimensions	4.5 x 0.5 x 0.5 ft (L*w*h)
	$138 \times 17 \times 17 \text{ cm (L*w*h)}$
Transport Gross Weight	17.6 lbs (8 kg)

Materials and Design

Column Material	Steel
Color	Silver

Accessories

Sandbags

Weight (1 unit with sand): 25 lbs | 12 kg Recommended purchase: x3 units



Stand cover

Material: Lycra Shape: Triangular

